oles

If you’re planning a
boat or seaplane
departure, you’ll need
to start your grand
exit at least an hour
prior to sunset.

The cocktail hour is a
great time to sneak
away to the Bridal
Retreat to sign your
marriage license!

RADI

10:00 AM
02:00 PM
02:45 PM
04:00 PM
04:30 PM
05:30 PM
05:45 PM
06:45 PM
07:00 PM
07:30 PM
07:45 PM
SUNSET
08:45 PM
09:00 PM
09:15PM

10:00PM

C000 ook
@&(mnmw

TIONAL Zmetziee

VENUE OPENS - SET UP TEAM BEGINS
FAMILY AND BRIDAL PARTY PORTRAITS
FIRST LOOKS PHOTOGRAPHY

CEREMONY

COCKTAIL HOUR

RECEPTION START | GRAND ENTRANCE & 1ST DANCE
SERVING OF DINNER

TOASTS

FAMILY DANCES & OPEN DANCE FLOOR
CAKE CUTTING

CAMES & OPEN DANCING

SNEAK AWAY FOR GOLDEN HOUR PHOTOS
CARTER AND BOUQUET TOSS

LAST DANCE AND SEND-OFF

GUEST GOODBYES & CLEAN UP TEAM BEGINS

VENUE CLOSED




